
               R.J. Enterprises
           22082 NE Neosho RD
            Garnett, KS 66032

Ware 36-I
Start 3-12-14

3 soil 3 Finish 3-13-14
4 clay/rock 7

32 lime 39
167 shale 206
32 lime 238
30 shale 268
2 lime 270

39 shale 309 set 20’ of  7”
109 lime 418 ran 851.4’ of 2 7/8
168 shale 586 cemented to surface 84 sxs
18 lime 604
56 shale 660
30 lime 690
24 shale 714
12 lime 726
15 shale 741
7 lime 748

15 shale 763
5 lime 768

12 shale 780
10 sandy shale 790 odor
35 Bkn sand 825 good show
4 Dk sand 829 show

28 shale 857 T.D.


